ALLIGATOR LACING
Cartoncontainseverythingneededfor 4 completejoints: 4 sets (joints) of lacing, 4 corrugatedhingepins and 1
installation gauge pin with clips.
ALLIGATOR® LACING SELECTION CHART
Lacing
Size
For Belts With
Mechanical

NITROGEN
TENSIONER
ORDERING INFORMATION - CONSHEAR REPLACEMENT BLADES
ITEM CODE BLADE WIDTH DECRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
75629 16 CRB16 67225
75630 22 CRB22 67226
75631 28 CRB28 67227
75632 34 CRB34 67228
75633 40 CRB40 67229
75634 46 CRB46
75635 52 CRB52
75636 58 CRB58
EZP1 PRECLEANER
Belt Width minus 2"
BELT WIDTH BLADE WIDTH DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
24 22 EZP1-224 75612 67205
30 28 EZP1-230 75613 67206
36 34 EZP1-236 75614 67207
42 40 EZP1-242 75615 67208
48 46 EZP1-248 75616 67209
SECONDARY CLEANER SELECTION GUIDE
APPLICATION
DESCRIPTION
EZS2 MSS